Suzhou LinkedGo Transfer System Co.,Ltd.
苏州领科工业技术有限公司
CRU1 Circular Curve
Instruction & Maintenance Manual
CRU1 圆盘弯道安装使用维护手册
UTS1 | 圆盘弯道 CRU1
2
1. The CRU1/90 type is used for transporting workpiece trays in 90 ° bends, the CRU1/180 type is

3.3 的定速电机。
参数说明 Parameter Description
Model Description 型号说明
例: CRU1/90-Bwp80-Lwp80-LA2320-LB660-CDR-Vn20-ML3kg, MA=L012A,MB=NORD-120W-220V-50Hz-3HP-C0
维
护
保
养
产
品
特
征
安
装
步
骤
UTS1 | 圆盘弯道 CRU1
4
维
护
保
养
产
品
特
征
安
装
步
骤
UTS1 | 圆盘弯道 CRU1
5
A Assemble the circular belt bending frame, taking RBC1-90 as an example in the following figure,
and operate RBC1-180 in the same way.
A 组装圆盘弯道框架。
安装步骤 Installation steps
①
M6x16
6    5Nm
②
M4x8
4    5Nm
③
M6x25
6   13Nm
④
M5x10
5    5Nm
⑤
M6x16
6    13Nm
①
M6x16
6    5Nm
②
M4x8
4    5Nm
③
M6x25
6   13Nm
①x3
②x2
③
④x6
⑤x3
④
M5x10
5    5Nm
⑥x10
①x3
⑤
M6x16
6    13Nm